
Contract Agreements

Toronto Lands Corporation

COMPANY NAME PRODUCT / SERVICE MAIN CONTACT EMAIL  ADDRESS
EXPIRY 

DATE

PURCHASING 

CONTACT

Avison Young Valuation & 

Advisory Services Ontario 

Inc.

Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Nicolle Pearce      

905-968-8060 nicolle.pearce@avisonyoung.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Bosley Farr Associates
Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Robert Marcutti               

416-486-1879
marcutti@bosleyfarr.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5478

D. Bottero & Associates 

Limited

Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Oksana Vialykh       

416-878-6522
oksana@dbottero.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5479

gsi Real Estate & Planning 

Advisors Inc.

Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Kenneth Stroud       

905-695-0357 
kstroud@gsiadvisors.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5480

MPR Advisors Inc.
Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Jay Wong            

416-477-9400 x.3
jwong@mpradvisors.ca 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5481

Robson Associates Inc.
Real Estate Appraisal 

Services

Jerald Greenidge       

416-364-4600
greenidge@robsonassociates.ca 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5482

Archaeological Research 

Associates Ltd.

Real Estate Heritage 

Services
Jacqueline 

McDermid            

519-804-2291x123

jacqueline.mcdermid@araheritage.c

a
20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5483

Archaeological Services 

Inc

Real Estate Heritage 

Services

Rebecca Sciarra       

416-966-1069
rsciarra@asiheritage.ca 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5484

EVOQ
Real Estate Heritage 

Services

Dima Cook          

416-873-2018
dcook@evoqarchitecture.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5485

Wood Canada Ltd.
Real Estate Heritage 

Services

Heidy Schopf        

416-518-0145
heidy.schopf@woodplc.com 20-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5486

Avison Young Commercial 

Real Estate

Real Estate Brokerage 

Services

Steven Preston  416-

673-4010
steven.preston@avisonyoung.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5487

CBRE Limited Real Estate Brokerage 

Services
Melissa Daly-Buajitti               

647-458-4636
Melissa.Daly-Buajitti@cbre.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5488

Colliers International 

Realty Advisors Inc

Real Estate Brokerage 

Services

Yuliya Vitsenkova  

416-777-2200     
toronto.marketing@colliers.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5489

Cushman & Wakefield Ltd Real Estate Brokerage 

Services

Melissa Eller              

416-359-2594
melissa.eller@cushwake.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5490

Titan York Realty Corp, 

Brokerage

Real Estate Brokerage 

Services

Aaron Graben       

416-485-0488 

ext:221

agraben@titanyork.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477
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Avison Young Commercial 

Real Estate

Real Estate Leasing 

Services

Steven Preston  416-

673-4010
steven.preston@avisonyoung.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

CBRE Limited Real Estate Leasing 

Services
Melissa Daly-Buajitti               

647-458-4636
Melissa.Daly-Buajitti@cbre.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Colliers International 

Realty Advisors Inc

Real Estate Leasing 

Services

Yuliya Vitsenkova  

416-777-2200     
toronto.marketing@colliers.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Cushman & Wakefield Ltd Real Estate Leasing 

Services

Melissa Eller              

416-359-2594
melissa.eller@cushwake.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5478

Titan York Realty Corp, 

Brokerage

Real Estate Leasing 

Services

Aaron Graben       

416-485-0488 

ext:221

agraben@titanyork.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5479

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Environmental Services
Randy Sinukoff              

519-585-7497
OpportunitiesOn@stantec.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5480

Safetech Environmental 

Limited
Environmental Services

Glenn Smith        

905-624-2722
gsmith@safetechenv.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5481

OH Environmental Inc. o/a 

OHE Consultants
Environmental Services

Farid Atrash      905-

890-9000
info@oheconsultants.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5482

T. Harris Environmental 

Management Inc.
Environmental Services

John Fisher         

416-679-8914 x.222
jfisher@tharris.ca 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5483

ECOH Management Inc. Environmental Services
Jeff Muir              

905-795-2870
procurement@ecoh.ca 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Palmer Environmental 

Consulting Group Inc.
Environmental Services

Rob Frizzell           

604-629-9075
rob.frizzell@pecg.ca 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Peritus Environmental 

Consultants Inc.
Environmental Services

Naz Ritchie         

519-594-0018 x.277
naz.ritchie@peritusenv.com 30-Jun-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Brook McIlroy Architecture Jocelyn Squires     

416-504-5997
proposals@brookmcilroy.com

01-Jul-24 Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Dtah Architecture Gaby Aviad          

416-968-9479
gaby@dtah.com

01-Jul-24 Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Land Use Research 

Associates  

Community 

Engagement

Amitai Zand         

416-410-3888
azand@lura.ca

31-Dec-25 Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5478

Swerhun Inc.                      Community 

Engagement

Jacky Li                    

416-572-4365
jli@swerhun.com

31-Dec-25 Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5479
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Maximum City Inc.          Community 

Engagement

Josh Fullan        416-

220-0764
josh@maximumcity.ca

31-Dec-25 Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5480

Bousfields Inc.                   Community 

Engagement

Allison Chewter     

416-947-9744
achewter@bousfields.ca 31-Dec-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5481

Altus Group Limited Economic/Employment 

Area Impact

Leah Radziwon    

416-204-5154    Ext: 

2145

leah.radziwon@altusgroup.com 01-Jul-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5482

PricewaterhouseCoopers 

LLP

Economic Impact and 

Analysis

Lianne White        

613-755-5901/2292 ca_pwcpsproposals@pwc.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5483

urbanMetrics Inc. Economic Impact and 

Analysis

Peter Thoma        

416-351-8585/226
pthoma@urbanmetrics.ca 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5484

N. Barry Lyon Consulting Economic Impact and 

Analysis

Mark Conway      

416-364-4414/ 201 mark@nblc.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5485

TraffMobility Engineering 

Inc.

Transportation Planning Rudy Sooklall       

416-526-8408
rudy.sooklall@traffmobility.com 01-Jul-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

HDR Corporation Transportation Planning Jim McKay         289-

695-4600
engineeringcanada@hdrinc.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

WSP Canada Inc. Transportation Planning Jennifer Gregory              

905-823-8500
BidOpportunities@wspgroup.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

IBI Group Professional 

Services (Canada) Inc.

Transportation Planning Sylvie Desroches  

416-596-1930/    

61430

ca-bids@ibigroup.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Paradigm Transportation 

Solutions Limited

Transportation Planning Gene Chartier    416-

479-9684/501
gchartier@ptsl.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Fotenn Consultants Inc. Urban Planning Youko Leclerc    613-

542-5454     ext: 224 proposals@fotenn.com 01-Jul-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

SGL Planning and Design 

Inc.

Urban Planning Sasha Valentine      

416-923-6630     

Ext: 26

svalentine@sglplanning.ca 01-Jul-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Brook McIlroy Urban Planning Jocelyn Squires     

416-504-5997
proposals@brookmcilroy.com 01-Jul-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

Bousfields Inc. Urban Planning Tony Volpentesta      

416-371-7475
tvolpentesta@bousfields.ca 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477

N. Barry Lyon Consulting Urban Planning Mark Conway      

416-364-4414/ 201 mark@nblc.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477
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IBI Group Professional 

Services (Canada) Inc.

Urban Planning Sylvie Desroches  

416-596-1930/    

61430

ca-bids@ibigroup.com 31-Oct-25

Hetal Thakkar

416-396-5477
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